
3130292827

26252423222120

19181716151413

1211109876

54321

The Saab Residence at D'Youville Life & Wellness Community. 1085 Varnum Avenue, Lowell, MA 01854                                                                                                                                   Laura Garcia, Programming Director 

9:30 Morning Gathering

10:00 Creation Station:

          Apple Pie Playdough 

10:30 Morning Refreshments

11:00 Exercises 

1:30 Bus Trip to Mass 

2:00 Adult Coloring & Music 

        Fall Harvest & 50's Tunes 

2:30 Afternoon Refreshments 

3:15 Friendly Darts Competition 

4:15 Name 10 Game!

**Vote for Saab's Best Halloween Costume!**

Halloween 

9:30 Morning Gathering 

10:00 Whiteboard Games:

          Long Word, Short Word 

10:30 Morning Refreshments 

11:00 Morning Exercises: 

         Chair Yoga w/ Instructor Marcelle 

1:00 Table Top Games: Match Puzzle Game

2:00 Halloween Bash with music by 

        DJ Joey B-Bop on Traditional

3:15 Walking Club

4:15 TV Classics: I Love Lucy 

**Join in on the October fun by wearing 

ORANGE!**

9:30 Morning Gathering  

10:00 Exercises 

10:30 Morning Refreshments 

11:00 Halloween Sensory Game 

1:00 Scenic Country Drive

2:00 Balance & Agility Class 

3:15 Afternoon Refreshments

       & Mind Joggers 

4:15 Walking Club 

**Trick-or-Treating with family & 

friends! (5:30-7pm on Traditional)**

9:30 Morning Gathering 

10:00 Exercises

10:30 Resident Council &

          Morning Refreshments

11:00 Studying The Word:

         Thankful for Others 

1:00 Walking Club 

2:00 Trivia Hour

2:30 Afternoon Refreshments

3:00 Bowling to the Oldies

3:30 Pet Therapy w/ Jeff Cohen in

        the Cafe on Traditional 

**Scarecrow Contest Winner Announced!**

9:30 Morning Gathering

10:00 Move & Groove Exercises 

10:30 Morning Refreshments

11:00 Mass on TV

1:00 Walking Club 

2:00 Sunday FunDay Gathering 

        Witch Hat Ring Toss 

3:15 Hand Massages & Manicures

4:15 Word Searches & Puzzles:

        October Dot-to-Dot 

        Frankenstein 

9:30 Morning Gathering 

10:00 Move & Groove Exercises

10:30 Morning Refreshments &

          Current Events 

11:00 Rosary on TV

11:30 Dear Abby Column 

1:00 Walking Club 

2:00 BINGO! with friends on Traditional

3:15 Trivia Social Hour & Refreshments 

4:15 EZ Junk Drawer Detective: 

        Haunted Halloween Detective

9:30 Morning Gathering

10:00 Exercises

10:30 Morning Refreshments

11:00 Nature Connection Visits! 

1:00 Walking Club 

2:00 Ghoulishly Funny Riddles

2:30 Afternoon Refreshments

3:15 “Sense”-ational Caramel Apples

            A delightful sensory experience 

4:15 Whiteboard Games:

        Long word, Short word

9:30 Morning Gathering 

10:00 Merrimack College Volunteers

          Visit: One to One Sessions

10:00 Creation Station:

          Pumpkin Spice Scented Slime

10:30 Morning Refreshments

11:00 Morning Exercises 

1:30 Bus Trip to Mass 

2:00 Adult Coloring & Music 

        Collaborative Sticker Art 

2:30 Afternoon Refreshments 

3:15 Funny Short Stories 

4:15 Finishing Words

9:30 Morning Gathering

10:00 Exercises

10:30 October Pondering Prompts

11:00 Balloon Toss Volleyball 

1:30 Walking Club 

2:00 Monthly Birthday Social 

        ft. Mark Stanzler 

3:15 Table Top Games: Qwirkle 

4:15 TV Classics: I Love Lucy 

9:30 Morning Gathering  

10:00 Exercises 

10:30 Morning Refreshments 

11:00 Creepy Creatures Rock Craft

1:00 Scenic Country Drive 

2:00 Baking with Friends:

        Pumpkin Pie Rice Krispy Treats

3:15 Afternoon Refreshments

       & Mind Joggers 

4:15 Walking Club 

9:30 Morning Gathering 

10:00 Exercises

10:00 Merrimack College Volunteers

           Visit: One to One Sessions 

10:30 Morning Refreshments

11:00 Studying The Word:

         Blessings in the Little Things

1:00 Walking Club

2:00 Jewelry Making Club: Beaded Bracelets

2:30 Afternoon Refreshments

3:15 Friendly Darts Game

4:15 Sing-Along Chorus Time!

*Wear Pink for Breast Cancer Awareness!*

9:30 Morning Gathering

10:00 Move & Groove Exercises 

10:30 Morning Refreshments

11:00 Mass on TV

1:00 Walking Club 

2:00 Sunday FunDay Gathering 

        Candy Corn Bowling 

3:15 Hand Massages & Manicures

4:15 Word Searches & Puzzles:

        Famous October Birthdays  

9:30 Morning Gathering 

10:00 Move & Groove Exercises

10:30 Morning Refreshments &

          Current Events 

11:00 Rosary on TV

11:30 Dear Abby Column 

1:00 Walking Club 

2:00 BINGO! with friends on Traditional

3:15 Trivia Social Hour & Refreshments

4:15 Bus Trip to DSC Courtyard to vote 

        for favorite D'Youville Scarecrow! 

9:30 Morning Gathering

10:00 Move & Groove Exercise 

10:30 Morning Refreshments 

11:00 Art Therapy: 

         Painting Light Up

         Wooden Fall Houses

1:30 Outdoor Walking Club 

2:00 BookMobile Visit from The Pollard  

         Library in the Cafe on Traditional

2:30 Afternoon Refreshments

3:15 Whiteboard Games: BOGGLE

4:15 Fall Time Puzzle Mania 

9:30 Daily Chronicle & Exercises

10:00 Merrimack College Volunteers

          Visit: One to One Sessions

10:00 Creation Station:

          DIY Kinetic Sand

10:30 Morning Refreshments

11:00 Doll Therapy & Fluff -n- Fold 

1:30 Bus Trip to Mass 

2:00 Adult Coloring & Music 

    Halloween Sticker by Number Art

2:30 Afternoon Refreshments 

3:15 Funny Short Stories

4:15 Finishing Words 

9:30 Morning Gathering 

10:00 Whiteboard Games:

          Long Word, Short Word 

10:30 Morning Refreshments 

11:00 Morning Exercises: 

         Chair Yoga w/ Instructor Marcelle 

1:00 Table Top Games: 

2:00 Funny Bones Circle 

2:30 Afternoon Refreshments

3:15 Musical Entertainment ft. 

       Wendee Glick over on Traditional 

9:30 Morning Gathering  

10:00 Communion Services in 

        the Chapel w/ Steve or Debbie 

10:00 Merrimack College Volunteers

          Visit: One to One Sessions 

10:30 Morning Refreshments 

11:00 Exercises 

1:00 Scenic Country Drive 

2:00 Balance & Agility Class 

3:15 Afternoon Refreshments

       & Mind Joggers 

4:15 Studying The Word: Finding                      

     Contentment  

9:30 Morning Gathering 

10:00 Exercises

10:00 Merrimack College Volunteers

          Visit: One to One Sessions

10:30 Morning Refreshments

11:00 Good News Network Circle 

1:00 Walking Club

2:00 Trivia & Refreshments

        Columbus Day Mocktails 

3:15 Balloon Toss 

4:15 Sing-Along Chorus Time! 

        20's & 30's Favorites 

Columbus Day (US) 

9:30 Morning Gathering

10:00 Move & Groove Exercises 

10:30 Morning Refreshments

11:00 Mass on TV

1:00 Walking Club 

2:00 Sunday FunDay Gathering

        Cornhole Competition 

3:15 Hand Massages & Manicures

4:15 Word Searches & Puzzles:

        "Go to Bat" Word Game

9:30 Morning Gathering 

10:00 Move & Groove Exercises

10:30 Morning Refreshments &

          Current Events 

11:00 Rosary on TV

11:30 Dear Abby Column 

1:00 Walking Club 

2:00 BINGO! with friends on Traditional

3:15 Trivia Social Hour & Refreshments

4:15 EZ Junk Drawer Detective: 

        Untidy Crafter Detective 

        

9:30 Morning Gathering 

10:00 Move & Groove Exercises

10:30 Morning Refreshments

11:00 Pumpkin Decorating!

1:00 Rosary with Sr. Lucille 

2:00 Saab Cinema Viewing

        Sister Act (On Traditional)

3:15 Afternoon Refreshments

4:15 Walking Club 

9:30 Daily Chronicle & Exercises

10:00 Merrimack College Volunteers

          Visit: One to One Sessions 

10:00 Creation Station: 

          No-Sew Sock Mini Pumpkins

10:30 Morning Refreshments 

11:00 Morning Exercises 

1:30 Bus Trip to Mass 

2:00 Adult Coloring & Music 

        Pumpkin Color-By-Numbers

        & Vintage Fall music  

2:30 Afternoon Refreshments 

3:15 Funny Short Stories 

4:15 Finishing Words

9:30 Morning Gathering 

10:00 Exercises

10:30 Morning Refreshments 

11:00 Balloon Toss Volleyball 

1:00 Walking Club 

2:00 Joe Malone Presents: 

        Kenny Rogers (On Traditional)

3:15 Afternoon Refreshments

4:15 TV Classics: I Love Lucy 

9:30 Morning Gathering  

10:00 Exercises 

10:00 Merrimack College Volunteers

          Visit: One to One Sessions 

10:30 Morning Refreshments 

11:00 Birthday Card Club 

1:00 Scenic Country Drive 

2:00 Baking with Friends:

        Mini Pumpkin Bread Loaves

3:15 Afternoon Refreshments

       & Mind Joggers 

4:15 Walking Club 

9:30 Morning Gathering 

10:00 Exercises

10:00 Merrimack College Volunteers

          Visit: One to One Sessions 

10:30 Morning Refreshments

11:00 Studying The Word:

         Gratitude & Giving Thanks 

1:00 Walking Club

2:00 Jewelry Making Club: 

        Beaded Bracelets 

3:15 Afternoon Refreshments

4:15 Sing-Along Chorus Time! 

        ElderSong Classics 

Monday

9:30 Morning Gathering

10:00 Move & Groove Exercises 

10:30 Morning Refreshments

11:00 Mass on TV

1:00 Walking Club 

2:00 Sunday Ice Cream Social

        in the Cafe over on Traditional 

3:15 Hand Massages & Manicures

4:15 Word Searches & Puzzles:

        Searching for October 

Sunday

9:30 Morning Gathering

10:00 Move & Groove Exercises

10:30 Morning Refreshments &                

          Current Events

11:00 Rosary on TV

11:30 Dear Abby Column

1:30 Walking Club 

2:00 BINGO! with friends on Traditional

3:15 Trivia Social Hour & Refreshments

        Going Batty: Bats & Baseball Trivia

4:15 TV Classics: Leave it to Beaver

Saturday

9:30 Morning Gathering 

10:00 Exercises

10:30 Morning Refreshments

11:00 Crafting Session: 

         DIY Fall Time Flower                        

         Centerpieces

1:00 Rosary with Sr. Lucille 

2:00 Whiteboard Games: BOGGLE

2:30 Afternoon Refreshments 

3:15 Walking Club 

4:15 Fall Time Puzzle Mania 

Friday
9:30 Daily Chronicle & Exercises

10:00 Creation Station: 

          Coffee Filter Leaves 

10:00 Merrimack College Volunteers

          Visit: One to One Sessions

10:30 Morning Refreshments 

11:00 Morning Exercises 

1:30 Bus Trip to Mass

2:00 Adult Coloring & Music 

        Fall Harvest & 50's tunes

2:30 Afternoon Refreshments 

3:15 Funny Short Stories 

4:15 Finishing Words

Thursday

9:30 Morning Gathering 

10:00 Whiteboard Games:

          Long Word, Short Word 

10:30 Morning Refreshments 

11:00 Morning Exercises: 

         Chair Yoga w/ Instructor Marcelle 

1:00 Walking Club 

2:00 Celebrating Oktoberfest! 

        German Tea Party in the

        Cafe on Traditional 

3:15 Afternoon Refreshments

4:15 TV Classics: I Love Lucy 

Wednesday

9:30 Morning Gathering  

10:00 Communion Services in 

          the Chapel w/ Steve or Debbie 

10:00 Merrimack College Volunteers

          Visit: One to One Sessions

10:30 Morning Refreshments 

11:00 Exercises 

1:00 Scenic Country Drive 

2:00 Balance & Agility Class 

3:15 Afternoon Refreshments

       & Mind Joggers

4:15 Walking Club 

Tuesday


